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2022 StormHawk Invite - 12/17/2022

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.80Breck Blake

1) Schurtz-Ford, Jack 2) Egeland, Charlie

3) Webb, Henry 4) Truong, Nam

25.00 26.30 22.82 22.68

A2 1:39.37Minnetonka

1) Witte, Evan 2) Shelstad, Daniel

3) Choi, Myonghai 4) Muench, Graham

25.34 27.70 24.27 22.06

A3 1:39.98Storm Hawks

1) Becker, Lucas 2) Parker, Casey

3) Currie, William 4) Bretz, Casey

24.50 29.38 24.40 21.70

A4 1:41.94Wayzata

1) Carr, Nathan 2) Liu, Adam

3) Lou, Jerry 4) Kenigsberg, Leo

25.05 29.04 25.22 22.63

B5 1:42.12Breck Blake

1) March, Josiah 2) Liao, Cayden

3) Colgan, Andrew 4) Craig, Colin

26.25 27.81 24.27 23.79

B6 1:42.75Minnetonka

1) Lawin, Carter 2) Chua, Soonhong

3) Carlson, Reece 4) Dewitt, Brix

26.86 31.23 22.12 22.54

A7 1:42.90Waconia

1) Kearney, Alex 2) Hackler, Jack

3) Krogman, Matthew 4) Elg, Nolan

27.17 26.17 25.93 23.63

B8 1:43.25Wayzata

1) Wei, Arthur 2) Lan, Jeffrey

3) Carter, Max 4) Momtchev, Nikola

28.16 27.59 24.14 23.36

C9 x1:44.83Minnetonka

1) Lesage, Mitchell 2) Anderson, William

3) Poey, William 4) Fries, Ryan

26.89 29.53 24.97 23.44

A10 1:45.27Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Pilcher, Mason 2) Polzin, Cooper

3) Close, Rylan 4) Wittke, Noah

28.75 29.08 24.55 22.89

D11 x1:48.31Minnetonka

1) Korolev, Alex 2) Petrin, Elias

3) Fu, Noah 4) Murdych, Lukas

29.33 30.39 24.66 23.93

A12 1:49.60Stillwater

1) Volkman, Nathan 2) Hartmann, Paul

3) Browning, Nathan 4) Winters, Cameron

26.46 30.26 27.85 25.03

B13 1:51.28Storm Hawks

1) Kvam, Sam 2) Larson, Owen

3) Meyer, Alex 4) Petersen, Joey

28.97 31.81 25.09 25.41

C14 x1:51.99Breck Blake

1) Breazeale, Ballard 2) Bollettieri, Dominic

3) Xiong, Christian 4) Berger, Joshua

29.44 29.14 28.28 25.13

C15 x1:53.52Wayzata

1) Dommaraju, Rey 2) Madasamy, Rishab

3) Nguyen, Quang 4) Farrey, Tristan

29.21 31.70 26.27 26.34

B*16 1:55.95Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Bertelson, Allen 2) Roder, Cayler

3) Krasnow, Evan 4) Jacobs, Cayden

30.85 33.53 26.51 25.06

B*16 1:55.95Waconia

1) Grotbo, Nicholas 2) Swanson, Sam

3) Sannito, Nolan 4) Kleve, Henry

33.05 30.20 28.86 23.84

D18 x1:59.46Wayzata

1) Lerdal, Andrew 2) Zolotov, Jacob

3) Nair, Aditya 4) Singh, Ekadh

30.62 33.41 28.32 27.11

C19 x1:59.85Storm Hawks

1) Klimes, Chad 2) Kovic, Noah

3) Urevig, Calvin 4) Beliveau, Dylan

30.13 37.69 27.28 24.75

B20 2:03.45Stillwater

1) Loken, Sam 2) Benson, Jaxon

3) Cody, Zach 4) DuPaul, Jack

34.96 32.81 29.39 26.29

C21 x2:04.97Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Crosland, Jacob 2) Lommel, Owen

3) Sogn, Carter 4) Strome, Trent

32.56 32.93 30.48 29.00

D22 x2:09.01Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Cich, Cameron 2) Dircks, Hayden

3) Scott, Gavin 4) Sogn, Garrett

32.54 35.00 33.86 27.61

D23 x2:09.60Breck Blake

1) Manacek, Matthew 2) Mallick, Usman

3) Cockson, Max 4) Sowelam, Zeead

32.58 34.60 34.37 28.05

C24 x2:12.72Waconia

1) Hagen, Caleb 2) Howard, Dominic

3) Britz, Chase 4) Johnson, Thor

39.01 34.75 30.21 28.75

D25 x2:18.27Storm Hawks

1) Schoenberger, Andon 2) Lawson, Charles

3) Currie, Gabe 4) Schenk, Oliver

31.46 38.36 33.91 34.54

D26 x2:18.92Stillwater

1) Burggraff, Garrett 2) Stanton, Johnathan

3) Sheffer, Bodie 4) Wanderer, Lincoln

36.29 37.78 32.91 31.94

D27 x2:44.25Waconia

1) Jamison, Brayden 2) Weirauch, Wes

3) Hackler, Davis 4) Jones, Avery

42.98 40.82 45.16 35.29

C--- DQStillwater

1) Larson, Nick 2) Howell, Jack

3) Vu, Noah 4) Avery, Jackson

46.53 36.96 32.22 28.07
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(Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E--- XDQBreck Blake

1) Peer, Luqumann 2) Matney, Leighton

3) Zhang, Aiden 4) Wieland, Bennett

57.74 37.45 33.68 33.08

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

    SchoolName Finals Time

Breck Blake1 1:43.18Egeland, Charlie

23.65 25.89 26.54 27.10

Minnetonka2 1:47.55Jabs, Ben

24.74 27.13 27.67 28.01

Wayzata3 1:48.96Kirven, William

25.15 27.43 28.12 28.26

Wayzata4 1:50.46Sisco, Gray

25.44 28.35 28.79 27.88

Storm Hawks5 1:52.28Dale, Danton

25.48 28.19 29.24 29.37

Waconia6 1:53.35Krogman, Matthew

26.08 28.76 29.10 29.41

Buffalo Maple Lk7 1:54.48Lemus, James

26.29 29.39 28.99 29.81

Storm Hawks8 1:54.98Westover, Trevon

26.72 28.80 29.90 29.56

Buffalo Maple Lk9 1:54.99Barton, Trevor

26.19 29.18 30.29 29.33

Minnetonka10 1:55.02Molitor-Kirsch, Bennett

25.42 29.21 30.65 29.74

Breck Blake11 1:55.24Emerson, Ivars

26.18 29.44 29.91 29.71

Storm Hawks12 1:57.71Pana, Ayden

27.33 30.70 30.27 29.41

Minnetonka13 1:58.17Petrin, Jack

27.18 29.89 30.59 30.51

Wayzata14 1:58.79Vaynberg, Daniel

27.79 30.59 31.16 29.25

Stillwater15 1:59.41Reiner, Joey

26.58 30.01 31.62 31.20

Minnetonka16 2:01.18Lund, James

27.50 30.24 31.71 31.73

Wayzata17 2:02.20Murphy, Dylan

27.39 31.29 32.17 31.35

Waconia18 2:03.06Gaspard, Dylan

27.69 31.09 31.89 32.39

Breck Blake19 2:03.77Wieland, Toby

28.21 31.41 32.20 31.95

Storm Hawks20 2:04.07Uvera, Daniel

27.25 31.29 33.46 32.07

Breck Blake21 2:07.70Manacek, Matthew

28.76 31.31 33.15 34.48

Buffalo Maple Lk22 2:13.27Crosland, Jacob

29.51 33.04 35.36 35.36

Stillwater23 2:16.65Loken, Sam

30.38 34.89 36.80 34.58

Buffalo Maple Lk24 2:17.99Milburn, Mark

31.31 35.97 35.79 34.92

Stillwater25 2:24.19Wanderer, Cooper

32.22 36.64 38.63 36.70

Stillwater26 2:29.90Stanton, Johnathan

32.26 37.18 40.14 40.32

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

    SchoolName Finals Time

Stillwater1 1:58.92Kogler, Jackson

25.41 30.02 35.51 27.98

Storm Hawks2 1:59.26Bretz, Casey

25.82 29.65 35.62 28.17

Breck Blake3 2:02.81March, Josiah

26.23 30.15 38.32 28.11

Wayzata4 2:03.08Wei, Arthur

26.32 30.14 37.61 29.01

Stillwater5 2:03.14Petersen, Jaden

26.50 33.00 35.01 28.63

Breck Blake6 2:03.59Liao, Cayden

27.43 32.65 34.77 28.74

Stillwater7 2:03.83Fredeen, Wyatt

27.19 32.17 36.59 27.88

Wayzata8 2:04.38Lou, Jerry

26.45 31.09 36.91 29.93

Waconia9 2:04.69Hackler, Jack

28.11 33.20 34.31 29.07

Minnetonka10 2:04.98Choi, Myonghai

25.62 32.26 37.74 29.36

Buffalo Maple Lk11 2:06.53Polzin, Cooper

27.11 33.55 36.81 29.06

Waconia12 2:07.66Elg, Nolan

27.33 34.30 36.10 29.93

Minnetonka13 2:07.76McFall, Isaac

27.18 32.70 37.92 29.96

Minnetonka14 2:09.92Chua, Soonhong

28.46 34.74 36.15 30.57

Stillwater15 2:10.52Volkman, Nathan

28.04 32.66 39.48 30.34

Waconia16 2:11.26Swanson, Sam

29.02 34.82 37.67 29.75

Minnetonka*17 2:11.99Lawin, Carter

28.35 32.36 40.11 31.17

Wayzata*17 2:11.99Lan, Jeffrey

28.92 32.63 39.81 30.63

Buffalo Maple Lk19 2:15.93Krasnow, Evan

28.28 35.02 41.38 31.25

Breck Blake20 2:18.39Frerichs, Teddy

31.47 35.94 39.47 31.51

Wayzata21 2:18.59Momtchev, Nikola

29.76 35.68 42.90 30.25

Buffalo Maple Lk22 2:19.40Jacobs, Cayden

28.99 34.78 43.55 32.08

Storm Hawks23 2:22.08Petersen, Joey

29.64 33.93 43.69 34.82

Storm Hawks24 2:22.62Larson, Owen

32.25 37.03 39.92 33.42

Storm Hawks25 2:24.75Urevig, Calvin

28.92 34.79 47.50 33.54
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(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

    SchoolName Finals Time

Buffalo Maple Lk26 2:27.63Bertelson, Allen

31.25 36.96 47.39 32.03

Breck Blake27 2:27.87Xiong, Christian

32.61 36.42 44.37 34.47

Waconia28 2:31.09Harambasic, John

33.16 38.74 43.49 35.70

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

    SchoolName Finals Time

Breck Blake1 21.74Webb, Henry

Storm Hawks2 22.02Becker, Lucas

Minnetonka3 22.24Shelstad, Daniel

Wayzata4 22.42Kirchner, John

Minnetonka5 22.77Dewitt, Brix

Storm Hawks6 23.00Parker, Casey

Minnetonka7 23.10Muench, Graham

Wayzata8 23.38Kenigsberg, Leo

Breck Blake9 23.46Truong, Nam

Wayzata10 23.64Liu, Adam

Breck Blake11 23.69Peter, Eli

Wayzata12 23.77Hou, Caden

Storm Hawks13 23.81Currie, William

Buffalo Maple Lk14 23.84Kosek, Ty

Buffalo Maple Lk15 23.88Wittke, Noah

Breck Blake16 23.91Craig, Colin

Minnetonka17 24.18Quintana, Nicolas

Stillwater18 24.84Hartmann, Paul

Stillwater19 25.40Winters, Cameron

Storm Hawks20 25.44Beliveau, Dylan

Buffalo Maple Lk21 25.64Roder, Cayler

Buffalo Maple Lk22 26.01Cich, Cameron

Stillwater23 27.11DuPaul, Jack

Waconia24 27.86Howard, Dominic

Stillwater25 28.00Avery, Jackson

Waconia26 31.68Hagen, Caleb

Waconia27 31.93Jamison, Brayden

Waconia28 49.79McCarthy, Connor

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

    SchoolName Finals Score

Wayzata1 391.40Ross, Henry

Breck Blake2 391.05Craig, Colin

Stillwater3 327.90Sorensen, Tate

Storm Hawks4 317.65Gilbertson, Brian

Minnetonka5 301.75Rolfe, Will

Buffalo Maple Lk6 281.45Mills, Grayson

Wayzata7 269.55Gendreau, Thomas

Storm Hawks8 252.70Brecht, Micah

Buffalo Maple Lk9 231.65Lloyd, Evan

Minnetonka10 226.75Molitor-Kirsch, Garrett

Breck Blake11 214.30Friedman, Maxwell

Minnetonka12 208.45Ennen, Rocco

Wayzata--- DQWernimont, Gabe

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

    SchoolName Finals Time

Wayzata1 52.23Carr, Nathan

24.31 27.92

Minnetonka2 53.66Choi, Myonghai

24.90 28.76

Wayzata3 54.10Carter, Max

25.08 29.02

Buffalo Maple Lk4 54.43Close, Rylan

25.62 28.81

Minnetonka5 54.67Carlson, Reece

25.73 28.94

Wayzata6 54.82Sisco, Gray

25.27 29.55

Breck Blake7 55.06Colgan, Andrew

25.47 29.59

Breck Blake8 55.36Truong, Nam

25.81 29.55

Storm Hawks9 55.66Currie, William

25.78 29.88

Stillwater10 55.86Fredeen, Wyatt

26.43 29.43

Minnetonka11 56.20Poey, William

26.37 29.83

Minnetonka12 56.39Anderson, William

26.18 30.21

Wayzata13 56.72Lou, Jerry

26.37 30.35

Breck Blake14 57.19Bollettieri, Dominic

27.01 30.18

Waconia15 58.89Elg, Nolan

27.62 31.27

Waconia16 59.33Kearney, Alex

27.91 31.42

Storm Hawks17 1:01.22Pana, Ayden

29.52 31.70

Buffalo Maple Lk18 1:01.37Pilcher, Mason

28.60 32.77

Waconia19 1:02.71Swanson, Sam

29.21 33.50

Buffalo Maple Lk20 1:03.21Jacobs, Cayden

29.32 33.89

Waconia21 1:03.68Sannito, Nolan

30.45 33.23

Breck Blake22 1:03.78Breazeale, Ballard

29.24 34.54

Stillwater23 1:04.42Browning, Nathan

29.24 35.18

Storm Hawks24 1:07.30Aho, Evan

30.25 37.05

Storm Hawks25 1:07.34Burd, Ethan

31.11 36.23

Stillwater26 1:09.19Cody, Zach

31.29 37.90

Buffalo Maple Lk27 1:11.75Crosland, Jacob

33.41 38.34
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(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

    SchoolName Finals Time

Stillwater28 1:15.72Vu, Noah

32.80 42.92

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

    SchoolName Finals Time

Breck Blake1 47.88Webb, Henry

23.43 24.45

Breck Blake2 48.33Schurtz-Ford, Jack

23.30 25.03

Minnetonka3 48.80Witte, Evan

23.73 25.07

Storm Hawks4 49.70Bretz, Casey

23.78 25.92

Stillwater5 50.02Petersen, Jaden

24.28 25.74

Storm Hawks6 50.18Meyer, Alex

23.98 26.20

Wayzata*7 50.73Kirchner, John

24.74 25.99

Minnetonka*7 50.73Dewitt, Brix

24.43 26.30

Minnetonka9 51.22Muench, Graham

24.71 26.51

Minnetonka10 52.29Quintana, Nicolas

25.36 26.93

Buffalo Maple Lk*11 52.39Wittke, Noah

25.11 27.28

Wayzata*11 52.39Hou, Caden

25.15 27.24

Storm Hawks13 52.49Westover, Trevon

25.68 26.81

Buffalo Maple Lk14 52.51Kosek, Ty

25.12 27.39

Breck Blake15 52.90Peter, Eli

25.33 27.57

Wayzata*16 53.55Momtchev, Nikola

26.17 27.38

Storm Hawks*16 53.55Kvam, Sam

25.80 27.75

Wayzata18 53.65Kenigsberg, Leo

25.71 27.94

Stillwater19 53.98Reiner, Joey

26.10 27.88

Buffalo Maple Lk20 54.10Krasnow, Evan

25.74 28.36

Waconia21 56.91Kleve, Henry

27.42 29.49

Buffalo Maple Lk22 58.07Lommel, Owen

27.04 31.03

Stillwater23 58.73Winters, Cameron

27.68 31.05

Waconia24 1:00.77Britz, Chase

29.46 31.31

Waconia25 1:02.13Grotbo, Nicholas

29.74 32.39

Breck Blake26 1:03.53Sowelam, Zeead

30.41 33.12

Stillwater27 1:08.16Sheffer, Bodie

32.07 36.09

Waconia28 1:14.34Hackler, Davis

34.95 39.39

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

    SchoolName Finals Time

Wayzata1 4:59.55Kirven, William

26.85 29.18 30.01 30.32

30.97 30.83 30.23 30.64

31.00 29.52

Storm Hawks2 5:06.05Dale, Danton

27.69 29.81 30.04 30.48

30.63 30.89 31.27 31.63

32.15 31.46

Storm Hawks3 5:08.71Parker, Casey

27.75 30.92 31.35 31.52

32.33 31.52 31.40 31.59

31.10 29.23

Buffalo Maple Lk4 5:08.79Lemus, James

27.60 31.34 31.41 31.58

31.64 32.00 31.53 31.53

30.95 29.21

Waconia5 5:09.54Krogman, Matthew

27.71 30.81 31.60 32.29

31.96 31.72 31.12 31.53

31.23 29.57

Minnetonka6 5:16.86McFall, Isaac

27.81 32.01 32.32 31.93

32.42 32.30 32.29 32.25

32.26 31.27

Minnetonka7 5:17.59Molitor-Kirsch, Bennett

27.71 31.05 32.33 32.76

32.59 32.59 32.97 32.56

32.54 30.49

Minnetonka8 5:19.58Fries, Ryan

27.51 30.43 31.19 32.09

32.25 33.13 33.46 33.57

33.42 32.53

Minnetonka9 5:21.38Petrin, Jack

27.85 31.43 32.52 32.93

33.17 33.07 33.20 33.07

32.20 31.94

Buffalo Maple Lk10 5:22.81Barton, Trevor

27.53 31.14 31.77 32.94

33.42 34.12 34.17 33.24

32.69 31.79

Wayzata11 5:30.82Vaynberg, Daniel

29.61 32.04 32.96 33.47

33.72 33.94 34.19 34.10

33.80 32.99

Breck Blake12 5:33.63Wieland, Toby

29.04 32.23 33.96 34.38

33.58 34.47 35.01 34.62

33.28 33.06
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

    SchoolName Finals Time

Storm Hawks13 5:40.29Uvera, Daniel

29.57 33.21 34.81 34.70

35.03 35.49 35.86 35.22

33.87 32.53

Storm Hawks14 5:45.07Klimes, Chad

28.16 32.42 34.51 35.25

35.92 36.27 36.68 37.02

35.86 32.98

Breck Blake15 5:45.11Frerichs, Teddy

29.74 33.31 34.80 34.91

34.28 35.27 35.80 34.98

36.08 35.94

Wayzata16 5:46.27Singh, Ekadh

31.28 34.34 35.18 35.31

35.81 35.44 35.34 35.64

35.03 32.90

Wayzata17 5:49.33Farrey, Tristan

30.58 34.38 36.11 35.70

35.72 35.74 35.97 35.92

35.65 33.56

Breck Blake18 5:52.96Manacek, Matthew

30.36 33.69 35.58 36.25

35.31 36.87 1:13.33 36.23

35.34

Buffalo Maple Lk19 5:55.64Milburn, Mark

32.58 36.06 35.65 36.05

35.09 36.23 35.75 36.46

36.13 35.64

Stillwater20 6:05.50Cody, Zach

32.07 35.57 37.25 36.24

37.50 37.61 37.74 38.95

37.83 34.74

Stillwater21 6:09.87Avery, Jackson

30.79 35.78 36.87 38.28

38.34 38.52 38.34 39.25

39.20 34.50

Breck Blake22 6:09.99Cockson, Max

31.86 1:14.10 1:17.29 38.47

38.64 38.14 37.38 34.11

27.02

Waconia23 6:13.21Johnson, Thor

33.02 37.54 38.44 38.13

37.66 39.61 38.37 38.54

37.16 34.74

Stillwater24 6:44.30DuPaul, Jack

31.50 36.81 39.89 41.97

42.51 43.11 42.93 43.41

41.77 40.40

Stillwater25 6:50.97Wanderer, Cooper

36.45 41.90 42.00 43.25

42.57 41.72 41.80 41.92

41.86 37.50

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.00Wayzata

1) Hou, Caden 2) Kirchner, John

3) Kirven, William 4) Sisco, Gray

23.73 22.08 23.18 22.01

A2 1:31.55Breck Blake

1) Colgan, Andrew 2) Truong, Nam

3) Emerson, Ivars 4) Liao, Cayden

23.26 23.59 23.15 21.55

A3 1:32.74Stillwater

1) Fredeen, Wyatt 2) Kogler, Jackson

3) Reiner, Joey 4) Petersen, Jaden

23.74 22.36 24.19 22.45

B4 1:33.64Minnetonka

1) Lesage, Mitchell 2) Carlson, Reece

3) Anderson, William 4) Fu, Noah

24.06 23.46 23.12 23.00

A5 1:33.78Minnetonka

1) Jabs, Ben 2) Quintana, Nicolas

3) Murdych, Lukas 4) Larsen, Aidan

23.09 23.69 24.02 22.98

A6 1:35.71Waconia

1) Krogman, Matthew 2) Elg, Nolan

3) Swanson, Sam 4) Hackler, Jack

24.89 24.11 23.97 22.74

A7 1:35.93Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Kosek, Ty 2) Lemus, James

3) Barton, Trevor 4) Krasnow, Evan

24.04 23.17 24.95 23.77

B8 1:35.95Wayzata

1) Vaynberg, Daniel 2) Murphy, Dylan

3) Momtchev, Nikola 4) Liu, Adam

24.86 24.93 23.45 22.71

A9 1:36.29Storm Hawks

1) Currie, William 2) Petersen, Joey

3) Westover, Trevon 4) Dale, Danton

23.80 25.15 23.58 23.76

B10 1:37.17Breck Blake

1) Bollettieri, Dominic 2) Peter, Eli

3) Frerichs, Teddy 4) Craig, Colin

24.78 23.18 25.85 23.36

C11 x1:38.72Minnetonka

1) Finucane-Tuccio, William 2) Korolev, Alex

3) Petrin, Jack 4) Michels, Jameson

24.56 25.06 24.09 25.01

D12 x1:40.45Minnetonka

1) Lund, James 2) Murdych, Matthias

3) Petrin, Elias 4) Chua, Soonhong

25.98 25.33 25.74 23.40

B13 1:43.14Storm Hawks

1) Schoenberger, Andon 2) Burd, Ethan

3) Beliveau, Dylan 4) Uvera, Daniel

25.87 25.66 25.30 26.31

C14 x1:43.47Wayzata

1) Dommaraju, Rey 2) Farrey, Tristan

3) Hyvare, Daniel 4) Nguyen, Quang

25.60 26.92 25.75 25.20
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(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D15 x1:43.48Wayzata

1) Zolotov, Jacob 2) Singh, Ekadh

3) Madasamy, Rishab 4) Lerdal, Andrew

25.75 26.02 26.52 25.19

C16 x1:45.27Breck Blake

1) Chapple, Trevor 2) Xiong, Christian

3) Peter, Oscar 4) Wieland, Toby

28.73 25.65 25.33 25.56

B17 1:45.63Waconia

1) Harambasic, John 2) Britz, Chase

3) Gaspard, Dylan 4) Sannito, Nolan

27.39 26.27 25.41 26.56

B18 1:45.92Stillwater

1) Winters, Cameron 2) Hartmann, Paul

3) DuPaul, Jack 4) Stanton, Johnathan

25.46 24.75 26.91 28.80

B19 1:49.08Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Lommel, Owen 2) Sogn, Carter

3) Pilcher, Mason 4) Sims, Morgan

26.65 26.67 25.39 30.37

D20 x1:50.12Breck Blake

1) Berger, Joshua 2) Cockson, Max

3) Mallick, Usman 4) Sowelam, Zeead

28.90 27.25 27.81 26.16

C21 x1:50.72Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Bertelson, Allen 2) Cich, Cameron

3) Milburn, Mark 4) Sogn, Garrett

27.57 25.32 30.83 27.00

C22 x1:52.33Storm Hawks

1) White, Collin 2) Aho, Evan

3) Lawson, Charles 4) Beckler, Will

28.30 26.93 28.67 28.43

D23 x1:53.47Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Crosland, Jacob 2) Dircks, Hayden

3) Scott, Gavin 4) Strome, Trent

25.96 29.10 29.46 28.95

C24 x1:56.93Waconia

1) Johnson, Thor 2) Sower, Michael

3) Hill, Sawyer 4) Howard, Dominic

29.30 27.76 31.77 28.10

C25 x2:01.94Stillwater

1) Danker, Noah 2) Benson, Jaxon

3) Howell, Jack 4) Larson, Nick

30.77 58.25 32.92

D26 x2:07.46Stillwater

1) Wanderer, Cooper 2) Burggraff, Garrett

3) Larson, Cooper 4) Wanderer, Lincoln

30.79 31.49 37.91 27.27

D27 x2:30.11Storm Hawks

1) Moen, Harper 2) Foster, Cooper

3) Currie, Gabe 4) Parker, Wesley

31.36 32.52 30.21 56.02

D28 x2:31.79Waconia

1) Weirauch, Wes 2) Gulati, Maitrey

3) McCarthy, Connor 4) Hagen, Caleb

36.37 35.79 55.22 24.41

E--- X2:24.29Breck Blake

1) Mellado, Alex 2) Wieland, Bennett

3) Zhang, Aiden 4) Chapple, Victor

53.13 20.39 14.84 55.93

E--- X2:49.23Stillwater

1) Putnam, Thomas 2) Chau, Liam

3) Richardson, John 4) Lauer, Alex

33.64 49.27 40.54 45.78

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

    SchoolName Finals Time

Wayzata1 52.79Carr, Nathan

25.47 27.32

Breck Blake2 53.24Schurtz-Ford, Jack

26.03 27.21

Storm Hawks3 53.66Becker, Lucas

26.20 27.46

Wayzata4 54.30Wei, Arthur

26.07 28.23

Stillwater5 54.51Kogler, Jackson

26.77 27.74

Breck Blake6 55.75March, Josiah

26.82 28.93

Wayzata7 56.44Lan, Jeffrey

27.49 28.95

Wayzata8 56.76Carter, Max

27.35 29.41

Stillwater9 56.83Volkman, Nathan

28.23 28.60

Minnetonka10 57.28Lawin, Carter

27.69 29.59

Storm Hawks11 57.57Meyer, Alex

28.11 29.46

Minnetonka12 57.68Jabs, Ben

28.13 29.55

Waconia13 58.26Kearney, Alex

28.56 29.70

Minnetonka14 58.80Lesage, Mitchell

28.05 30.75

Buffalo Maple Lk15 1:00.60Close, Rylan

28.62 31.98

Breck Blake16 1:01.10Emerson, Ivars

29.62 31.48

Buffalo Maple Lk17 1:01.55Pilcher, Mason

30.06 31.49

Storm Hawks18 1:01.92Kvam, Sam

30.24 31.68

Minnetonka19 1:02.24Fu, Noah

29.69 32.55

Storm Hawks20 1:03.12Urevig, Calvin

30.21 32.91

Stillwater21 1:03.76Browning, Nathan

30.63 33.13

Breck Blake22 1:05.63Breazeale, Ballard

31.75 33.88

Buffalo Maple Lk23 1:07.29Bertelson, Allen

32.19 35.10
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Results

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

    SchoolName Finals Time

Buffalo Maple Lk24 1:10.97Cich, Cameron

34.12 36.85

Stillwater25 1:11.33Loken, Sam

35.78 35.55

Waconia26 1:14.13Grotbo, Nicholas

36.00 38.13

Waconia27 1:36.63Jones, Avery

46.47 50.16

Waconia28 1:48.03Weirauch, Wes

52.08 55.95

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

    SchoolName Finals Time

Breck Blake1 58.62Egeland, Charlie

27.35 31.27

Waconia2 59.66Hackler, Jack

28.21 31.45

Breck Blake3 1:00.18Colgan, Andrew

28.54 31.64

Breck Blake4 1:00.88Liao, Cayden

28.87 32.01

Minnetonka5 1:01.72Witte, Evan

29.26 32.46

Minnetonka6 1:02.44Shelstad, Daniel

29.42 33.02

Minnetonka7 1:03.03Chua, Soonhong

29.84 33.19

Wayzata8 1:03.96Liu, Adam

29.99 33.97

Buffalo Maple Lk9 1:04.85Polzin, Cooper

30.81 34.04

Breck Blake10 1:05.14Bollettieri, Dominic

31.22 33.92

Minnetonka11 1:05.76Petrin, Elias

31.17 34.59

Stillwater12 1:08.24Hartmann, Paul

32.50 35.74

Storm Hawks13 1:09.10Larson, Owen

32.62 36.48

Wayzata14 1:09.85Murphy, Dylan

33.56 36.29

Wayzata15 1:10.58Nguyen, Quang

33.10 37.48

Buffalo Maple Lk16 1:13.18Lommel, Owen

33.54 39.64

Wayzata17 1:15.83Dommaraju, Rey

35.60 40.23

Buffalo Maple Lk18 1:15.92Roder, Cayler

35.16 40.76

Storm Hawks19 1:16.17Burd, Ethan

36.99 39.18

Storm Hawks20 1:16.49Petersen, Joey

36.31 40.18

Stillwater21 1:18.46Benson, Jaxon

36.13 42.33

Buffalo Maple Lk22 1:20.12Sogn, Garrett

37.27 42.85

Waconia23 1:23.65Sower, Michael

39.70 43.95

Stillwater24 1:26.54Stanton, Johnathan

39.96 46.58

Storm Hawks25 1:26.63Kovic, Noah

38.22 48.41

Stillwater26 1:27.36Howell, Jack

41.19 46.17

Waconia27 1:33.28Hill, Sawyer

41.53 51.75

Waconia28 1:59.19Gulati, Maitrey

53.67 1:05.52

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:12.18Breck Blake

1) Schurtz-Ford, Jack 2) March, Josiah

3) Egeland, Charlie 4) Webb, Henry

23.44 49.54 23.54 49.51

22.13 46.45 22.10 46.68

A2 3:15.35Storm Hawks

1) Parker, Casey 2) Meyer, Alex

3) Bretz, Casey 4) Becker, Lucas

24.04 50.37 23.20 49.37

22.87 48.68 21.93 46.93

A3 3:16.70Minnetonka

1) Jabs, Ben 2) Choi, Myonghai

3) Muench, Graham 4) Witte, Evan

24.03 49.88 23.52 49.96

22.91 49.75 22.48 47.11

A4 3:17.82Wayzata

1) Carr, Nathan 2) Kirchner, John

3) Kirven, William 4) Sisco, Gray

23.77 49.81 23.63 49.65

23.49 49.88 23.08 48.48

B5 3:22.25Wayzata

1) Wei, Arthur 2) Lou, Jerry

3) Kenigsberg, Leo 4) Carter, Max

24.67 51.77 24.12 50.72

23.63 50.83 23.66 48.93

A6 3:22.46Stillwater

1) Petersen, Jaden 2) Fredeen, Wyatt

3) Reiner, Joey 4) Kogler, Jackson

24.29 50.48 24.30 50.34

14.27 52.83 23.39 48.81

B7 3:22.60Minnetonka

1) Shelstad, Daniel 2) Quintana, Nicolas

3) Molitor-Kirsch, Bennett 4) Carlson, Reece

23.89 50.15 24.47 51.34

24.47 50.97 24.03 50.14

A8 3:26.96Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Wittke, Noah 2) Kosek, Ty

3) Polzin, Cooper 4) Close, Rylan

25.07 53.27 24.57 52.16

24.47 50.74 23.95 50.79
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Results

(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C9 x3:29.75Minnetonka

1) Lawin, Carter 2) Anderson, William

3) Fu, Noah 4) Fries, Ryan

25.41 53.06 24.34 51.48

25.16 53.66 24.11 51.55

D10 x3:31.31Minnetonka

1) Larsen, Aidan 2) McFall, Isaac

3) Lund, James 4) Poey, William

25.68 52.79 24.71 52.50

25.47 54.35 24.37 51.67

B11 3:33.15Storm Hawks

1) Westover, Trevon 2) Beliveau, Dylan

3) Kvam, Sam 4) Dale, Danton

26.34 54.18 26.47 54.88

25.50 53.19 23.95 50.90

B12 3:37.38Breck Blake

1) Frerichs, Teddy 2) Emerson, Ivars

3) Wieland, Toby 4) Peter, Eli

26.74 55.26 24.88 53.74

25.87 55.70 24.34 52.68

C13 x3:38.90Wayzata

1) Hou, Caden 2) Lan, Jeffrey

3) Vaynberg, Daniel 4) Hyvare, Daniel

27.68 57.25 25.11 53.07

25.64 53.28 25.50 55.30

B14 3:42.42Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Lemus, James 2) Jacobs, Cayden

3) Roder, Cayler 4) Barton, Trevor

25.73 53.23 26.21 55.76

17.61 58.23 26.01 55.20

C15 x3:47.01Storm Hawks

1) Pana, Ayden 2) Uvera, Daniel

3) Schoenberger, Andon 4) Klimes, Chad

27.19 55.75 27.58 58.63

26.48 57.08 26.73 55.55

A16 3:47.63Waconia

1) Kearney, Alex 2) Harambasic, John

3) Sannito, Nolan 4) Gaspard, Dylan

26.09 53.40 29.04 1:00.29

27.75 58.75 26.13 55.19

B17 3:51.15Stillwater

1) Browning, Nathan 2) Volkman, Nathan

3) Cody, Zach 4) Loken, Sam

27.55 58.88 25.76 53.38

28.97 59.64 29.18 59.25

C18 x3:53.63Breck Blake

1) Breazeale, Ballard 2) Berger, Joshua

3) Peter, Oscar 4) Manacek, Matthew

28.81 1:00.50 27.09 58.56

26.84 57.01 27.21 57.56

D19 x3:55.26Wayzata

1) Zolotov, Jacob 2) Lerdal, Andrew

3) Nguyen, Quang 4) Murphy, Dylan

28.27 58.20 27.44 56.38

27.65 57.40 30.58 1:03.28

B20 4:05.32Waconia

1) Britz, Chase 2) Kleve, Henry

3) Grotbo, Nicholas 4) Howard, Dominic

29.45 1:01.03 25.91 54.79

29.46 1:02.87 30.63 1:06.63

D21 x4:06.94Breck Blake

1) Chapple, Trevor 2) Cockson, Max

3) Mallick, Usman 4) Xiong, Christian

30.01 1:02.39 29.67 1:02.80

30.38 1:04.07 27.71 57.68

C22 x4:17.11Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Sogn, Garrett 2) Milburn, Mark

3) Strome, Trent 4) Sogn, Carter

31.03 1:04.93 31.48 1:06.64

30.69 1:07.07 27.57 58.47

C23 x4:27.06Stillwater

1) Avery, Jackson 2) Vu, Noah

3) Wanderer, Cooper 4) Sheffer, Bodie

31.03 1:05.48 30.54 1:04.94

32.42 1:08.84 31.44 1:07.80

D24 x4:27.15Buffalo Maple Lk

1) Scott, Gavin 2) Dircks, Hayden

3) Sims, Morgan 4) Stevens, Joseph

32.00 1:06.67 31.71 1:07.25

32.13 1:08.10 30.41 1:05.13

D25 x4:30.76Storm Hawks

1) Currie, Gabe 2) White, Collin

3) Foster, Cooper 4) Beckler, Will

32.61 1:07.40 29.85 1:02.58

37.92 1:16.95 30.70 1:03.83

C26 x4:41.20Waconia

1) Johnson, Thor 2) Hackler, Davis

3) Hill, Sawyer 4) Sower, Michael

31.41 1:04.81 35.26 1:20.49

28.16 1:13.80 29.00 1:02.10

D27 x4:53.89Stillwater

1) Wanderer, Lincoln 2) Danker, Noah

3) Larson, Cooper 4) Larson, Nick

34.05 1:12.91 33.19 1:10.56

34.64 1:15.51 35.90 1:14.91

D28 x6:05.48Waconia

1) Jamison, Brayden 2) McCarthy, Connor

3) Jones, Avery 4) Gulati, Maitrey

34.94 1:13.89 58.55 2:09.37

31.75 1:16.94 39.64 1:25.28

E--- X6:43.03Stillwater

1) Putnam, Thomas 2) Richardson, John

3) Lauer, Alex 4) Chau, Liam

36.98 1:22.55 2:25.64 4:15.00

1:05.48 1:05.48

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Minnetonka 475.5

2. Wayzata Boys Swim and Dive 473.5

3. Breck Blake 445

4. Chanhassen-Chaska 340.5
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Results

(Scores - Men)
5. Stillwater 209

6. Buffalo - Maple Lake 202.5

7. Waconia High School 151


